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2.2 Number of seats Earmarked for Reserved Category as per GOI /State 

Government rule year wise during last five years. 

Category % of 
reservation 

 No. of seats Earmarked 
2016-
2017 

2017-
2018 

2018-
2019 

2019-
2020 

2020-
2021 

2021-
2022 

2022-
2023 

Sanctioned intake  440 440 440 440 440 540 540 
SC  13% 44 60 47 38 44 45 45 
ST  7% 135 169 136 159 152 132 167 
OBC  19% 99 112 96 72 79 67 98 
Nomadic Tribe (A)   3%        
Nomadic Tribe (B)  2.5% 27 22 29 18 33 20 19 
Nomadic Tribe (C)  3.5%        
Nomadic Tribe(D)  2%        
 SBC + Minority  19% 22 40 16 17 22 13 39 
Total  67% 327 403 324 304 330 277 308 
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