

SHRI GOVINDRAO MUNGHATE ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KURKEHDA. 441209

Affiliated to Gondwana University, Gadchiroli.

UGC recognised under 2(f) & 12(B)

Star by Ministry of Educations, Institute Innovation Council (IIC)

https://www.sgmunghatecollege.in

Seats Earmarked for Reserved Category as per GOI/State Government Rule

2.2 Number of seats Earmarked for Reserved Category as per GOI /State Government rule year wise during last five years.

Category	% of		No. of seats Earmarked					
	reservation	2016-	2017-	2018-	2019-	2020-	2021-	2022-
		2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
Sanctioned intake		440	440	440	440	440	540	540
SC	13%	44	60	47	38	44	45	45
ST	7%	135	169	136	159	152	132	167
OBC	19%	99	112	96	72	79	67	98
Nomadic Tribe (A)	3%							
Nomadic Tribe (B)	2.5%	27	22	29	18	33	20	19
Nomadic Tribe (C)	3.5%							
Nomadic Tribe(D)	2%							
SBC + Minority	19%	22	40	16	17	22	13	39
Total	67%	327	403	324	304	330	277	308

IOAC

IQAC-Coordinator Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts & Science College, Kurkheda-441209



Principal
PRINCIPAL
Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts
And Science College
Kurkheda Dist-Gadchiroli